
FOOT 2000 - FFF

LIGUE BRETAGNE DE FOOTBALL

12/07/2024 15:15

Calendriers par date

Page 1 / 4

U18 Régional 1 / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule A

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

21/09/2024

28/09/2024

12/10/2024

19/10/2024

09/11/2024
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

20594.1

20595.1

20596.1

20597.1

20598.1

20599.1

20600.1

20601.1

20602.1

20603.1

20604.1

20605.1

20606.1

20607.1

20608.1

20609.1

20610.1

20611.1

20612.1

20613.1

20614.1

20615.1

20616.1

20617.1

20618.1

Lorient Fc 21

Plouvorn Ag 21

Pontivy Stade 21

Quimper Ergue Armel 
21
Concarneau Us 21

Plouzane Acf 21

Lannion Fc 21

Guipavas Coat Al 21

Montagnarde Us 21

Pontivy Stade 21

Quimper Ergue Armel 
21
Plouvorn Ag 21

Lorient Fc 21

Pontivy Gs 21

Concarneau Us 21

Guipavas Coat Al 21

Lannion Fc 21

Plouzane Acf 21

Pontivy Stade 21

Quimper Ergue Armel 
21

Lorient Fc 21

Plouvorn Ag 21

Pontivy Gs 21

Concarneau Us 21

Montagnarde Us 21

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Montagnarde Us 21

Guipavas Coat Al 21

Plouzane Acf 21

Lannion Fc 21

Pontivy Gs 21

Quimper Ergue Armel 
21
Plouvorn Ag 21

Lorient Fc 21

Pontivy Gs 21

Concarneau Us 21

Pontivy Stade 21

Plouzane Acf 21

Lannion Fc 21

Guipavas Coat Al 21

Montagnarde Us 21

Montagnarde Us 21

Pontivy Gs 21

Lorient Fc 21

Plouvorn Ag 21

Concarneau Us 21

Pontivy Stade 21

Quimper Ergue Armel 
21
Plouzane Acf 21

Guipavas Coat Al 21

Lannion Fc 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17

28206488

28206489

28206490

28206491

28206492

28206493

28206494

28206495

28206496

28206497

28206498

28206499

28206500

28206501

28206502

28206503

28206504

28206505

28206506

28206507

28206508

28206509

28206510

28206511

28206512

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H30

15H30

15H30

16H

15H30

15H30

15H

16H

16H

15H30

16H

15H30

15H30

16H30

15H30

16H

15H

15H30

15H30

16H

15H30

15H30

16H30

15H30

16H

Apres-Midi P4
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

16/11/2024

30/11/2024

07/12/2024

14/12/2024
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

20619.1

20620.1

20621.1

20622.1

20623.1

20624.1

20625.1

20626.1

20627.1

20628.1

20629.1

20630.1

20631.1

20632.1

20633.1

20634.1

20635.1

20636.1

20637.1

20638.1

Quimper Ergue Armel 
21
Pontivy Stade 21

Plouzane Acf 21

Lannion Fc 21

Plouvorn Ag 21

Guipavas Coat Al 21

Montagnarde Us 21

Pontivy Gs 21

Lorient Fc 21

Concarneau Us 21

Plouzane Acf 21

Pontivy Stade 21

Quimper Ergue Armel 
21
Plouvorn Ag 21

Lorient Fc 21

Pontivy Gs 21

Montagnarde Us 21

Lannion Fc 21

Guipavas Coat Al 21

Plouzane Acf 21

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Lorient Fc 21

Pontivy Gs 21

Montagnarde Us 21

Guipavas Coat Al 21

Concarneau Us 21

Plouzane Acf 21

Pontivy Stade 21

Quimper Ergue Armel 
21
Plouvorn Ag 21

Lannion Fc 21

Lannion Fc 21

Guipavas Coat Al 21

Montagnarde Us 21

Pontivy Gs 21

Concarneau Us 21

Lorient Fc 21

Plouvorn Ag 21

Pontivy Stade 21

Quimper Ergue Armel 
21
Concarneau Us 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

28206513

28206514

28206515

28206516

28206517

28206518

28206519

28206520

28206521

28206522

28206523

28206524

28206525

28206526

28206527

28206528

28206529

28206530

28206531

28206532

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

16H

15H30

15H30

15H

15H30

16H

16H

16H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

16H

15H30

15H30

16H30

16H

15H

16H

15H30
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Calendriers par date
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U18 Régional 1 / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule B

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

21/09/2024

28/09/2024

12/10/2024

19/10/2024

09/11/2024

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

20639.1

20640.1

20641.1

20642.1

20643.1

20644.1

20645.1

20646.1

20647.1

20648.1

20649.1

20650.1

20651.1

20652.1

20653.1

20654.1

20655.1

20656.1

20657.1

20658.1

20659.1

20660.1

20661.1

20662.1

20663.1

Ploermel Fc 21

St Brieuc Ginglin As 21

Dinan Lehon Fc 21

St Gregoire Us 21

Vannes Oc 21

Redon Atl Vilaine 21

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
21
Ta Rennes 21

Vitre As 21

Dinan Lehon Fc 21

St Gregoire Us 21

St Brieuc Ginglin As 21

Ploermel Fc 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Vannes Oc 21

Ta Rennes 21

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
21
Redon Atl Vilaine 21

Dinan Lehon Fc 21

St Gregoire Us 21

Ploermel Fc 21

St Brieuc Ginglin As 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Vannes Oc 21

Vitre As 21
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-

-

-

-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Vitre As 21

Ta Rennes 21

Redon Atl Vilaine 21

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
21
St Brieuc Stade 21

St Gregoire Us 21

St Brieuc Ginglin As 21

Ploermel Fc 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Vannes Oc 21

Dinan Lehon Fc 21

Redon Atl Vilaine 21

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
21
Ta Rennes 21

Vitre As 21

Vitre As 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Ploermel Fc 21

St Brieuc Ginglin As 21

Vannes Oc 21

Dinan Lehon Fc 21

St Gregoire Us 21

Redon Atl Vilaine 21

Ta Rennes 21

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
21

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18

28206533

28206534

28206535

28206536

28206537

28206538

28206539

28206540

28206541

28206542

28206543

28206544

28206545

28206546

28206547

28206548

28206549

28206550

28206551

28206552

28206553

28206554

28206555

28206556

28206557

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H30

15H30

16H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H45

15H30

15H30

16H

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

15H45

15H30

16H

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

Apres-Midi P4
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Calendriers par date
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

16/11/2024

30/11/2024

07/12/2024

14/12/2024

... 

... 
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... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

20664.1

20665.1

20666.1

20667.1

20668.1

20669.1

20670.1

20671.1

20672.1

20673.1

20674.1

20675.1

20676.1

20677.1

20678.1

20679.1

20680.1

20681.1

20682.1

20683.1

St Gregoire Us 21

Dinan Lehon Fc 21

Redon Atl Vilaine 21

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
21
St Brieuc Ginglin As 21

Ta Rennes 21

Vitre As 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Ploermel Fc 21

Vannes Oc 21

Redon Atl Vilaine 21

Dinan Lehon Fc 21

St Gregoire Us 21

St Brieuc Ginglin As 21

Ploermel Fc 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Vitre As 21

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
21
Ta Rennes 21

Redon Atl Vilaine 21

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Ploermel Fc 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Vitre As 21

Ta Rennes 21

Vannes Oc 21

Redon Atl Vilaine 21

Dinan Lehon Fc 21

St Gregoire Us 21

St Brieuc Ginglin As 21

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
21

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
21
Ta Rennes 21

Vitre As 21

St Brieuc Stade 21

Vannes Oc 21

Ploermel Fc 21

St Brieuc Ginglin As 21

Dinan Lehon Fc 21

St Gregoire Us 21

Vannes Oc 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

28206558

28206559

28206560

28206561

28206562

28206563

28206564

28206565

28206566

28206567

28206568

28206569

28206570

28206571

28206572

28206573

28206574

28206575

28206576

28206577

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H30

16H

15H30

15H45

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

16H

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H45

15H30

15H30


